
©2013 P Gersmehl   Teachers may copy for use in their classrooms.   Contact pgersmehl@gmail.com  regarding permission for any other use. 

___ Buddhism   
                 _______________
                 _______________

1. On the line to the left of each name,
       write the letter of the map
       that shows the geographic pattern
       of believers in that religion:

2. On the lines below each name,
       write the names of two countries
       where that religion is important.

___ Roman Catholic Christianity
                 _______________
                 _______________

___ Islam 
                 _______________
                 _______________

___ Hinduism   
                 _______________
                 _______________

___ Protestant Christianity
                 _______________
                 _______________

___ Orthodox Christianity
                 _______________
                 _______________

The Geography of Religions

H

H
H H

H
H

H

HH
HH

H H
HH

H

H

H HH

H
H
HH

H
H

Buddhism
Hinduism
Islam
Christianity

250
500
600

1200

500
1050
1750
2200

- Catholic
- Orthodox
- Protestant

650
250
300

1300
350
550

Religion         Millions in
                     1970      2010A

F

E

D

C

B


