











## The Geography of Religions

Religion	Millions in 1970 2010		
Buddhism	250	500	
Hinduism	500	1050	
Islam	600	1750	
Christianity	1200	2200	
<ul> <li>Catholic</li> </ul>	650	1300	
<ul> <li>Orthodox</li> </ul>	250	350	
<ul> <li>Protestant</li> </ul>	300	550	

- 1. On the line to the left of each name, write the letter of the map that shows the geographic pattern of believers in that religion:
- 2. On the lines below each name, write the names of two countries where that religion is important.

Buddhism					
	,				
	1.12				

\_\_\_\_ Hinduism \_\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_ Islam

\_\_\_\_ Roman Catholic Christianity

\_\_\_\_ Orthodox Christianity

\_\_\_\_ Protestant Christianity